
Effective date: 11-01-19

Product name
Article number / EPN
Drained weight
EAN / TUC code Unit: 87157451 Case: 8715700425795
Net weight ( g / Kg) Unit: 240 g Case: 1,92 kg Pallet: 588 kg
Gross weight ( g / Kg) Unit: 270 g Case: 2,196 kg Pallet: 694 kg
Ingredient declaration

CONTAINS ( ALLERGENS)

Nutritional data
Energy 495 / 118 kJ/kcal kJ/kcal
Fat 5,0 g g
(of which saturates) 0,3 g g
Carbohydrates 9,3 g g
(of which sugars) 5,3 g g
Protein 5,4 g g
Salt 2,4 g g
Fibre g g
Product description

Preparation / Dosing

Microbiological data Typical range

Statement

Analytical data Typical range
pH 3,06 - 3,74
Total acidity 2,52 - 3,08
Total salt 2,16 - 2,64

Dietary Claims: Halal:  No Vegetarian: Yes
Kosher: No Suitable for Coeliacs 

(assessed as containing  
< 20ppm gluten) 

No

Contains Gluten Yes No Artificial Colours Yes
No Artificial 
Preservatives

Yes No Artificial Flavours Yes

Vegan No
GMO

Coding on packaging

12 Shelf life in months 
after production.

56 Shelf-life as days 
after opening.

Refrigerate Recommended 
storage conditions 
after opening

Primary Secondary Tertiary
Type, sort Plastic, paper Cardboard, plastic Cardboard, plastic
Dimensions (L x W x H) 64x47x146 200x133x150 1200x800x1500
Weight 24 + 1 24 + 10 840 + 190
% recyclable

Units per case 8
Cases per layer 34
Layers per pallet 9

Country of origin Production in:

Units of Measurement

Tangy yellow Mustard, with a slight sweetness and clove note.

 Information not available

PRODUCT INFORMATION
HNZ Yellow Mustard (IT) (8) 220ml

Water, Mustard Seeds (16%), Spirit Vinegar, Malt Vinegar (from Barley), Sugar, Salt, 
Honey, Spices, Flavouring, Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum), Paprika Extract.

per 100 gr/ml product per 100 gr/ml prepared product

Mustard, Barley (gluten)

76013522

%, expressed as acetic acid
%, expressed as sodium chloride

Contact Food spec team for further information:
Requests.FoodSpecification@kraftheinz.com

Units of Measurement

Spain

Shelf life/Storage conditions

Pallet Information

 

In compliance with COMMISSION REGULATION (EC) No 2073/2005 of 15 November 
2005 on microbiological criteria for foodstuffs and COMMISSION REGULATION (EC) 
No 1441/2007 of 5 December 2007, amending Regulation (EC) No 2073/2005 on 
microbiological criteria for foodstuffs. 

Packaging material/dimensions 

All used ingredients are non-GMO or non-GMO by IP based upon suppliers certificates.

Top Line: Best Before End Date MM-YYYY; Variety Code
Bottom Line: Standard Calendar Date Code DDDY; Time Produced HH:MM L
Example: 03-2020 YMM
               0689  06:03L

Print date: 23/06/2021
All the information in this document is based upon the property's of the product when this document was composed. Nothing herein contained shall be construed to imply any warranty or 
guarantee.  
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